F28297.S30

F28297.529

F28297.528

F28297.527

F28297.526

F28297.525

F28297.536

F28297.S35

F28297.S34

F28297.S33

F28297.532
F28297.S31
F28297.542
F28297.541
F28297.540

Samples

F28297.S39

F28297.S38

F28297.537

F28297.548

F28297.547

F28297.546

F28297.545

F28297.544

F28297.543

Betaproteobacteria

Group
@D Dayl_Biofilm_K
Day2_Biofilm_K
@D Dayl Biofiim_M
@D Day2_Biofilm_M

Gammaproteobacteria

Bacilli

Negativicutes

Fusobacteriia

Bacteroidia

Clostridia

Actinomycetia

Epsilonproteobacteria

Tissierellia

Erysipelotrichia

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[C-1]

Coriobacteriia

Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[C-1]

Flavobacteriia

Class



